SK Imavere KV 2022 paarisvõrkpall

6. etapp 8.august 2022
	Võistkond


	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	Geimid
	Geimi-punktid
	Koht 

etapil
	Koha-punktid

	Liina Tikko

Marek Kongas
	
	14-25
	12-25
	25-19
	9-25
	18-25
	1 - 4
	
	5
	19

	Piret Ahosepp

Annes Sapp
	25-14
	
	25-18
	25-14
	25-19
	22-25
	4 – 1
	
	II
	23

	Siive Kams
Tambet Laur
	25-12
	18-25
	
	25-20
	25-20
	22-25
	3 – 2
	
	III
	21

	Maie Bernhardt

Ain Ant
	19-25
	14-25
	20-25
	
	23-25
	21-25
	0 – 5
	
	6
	18

	Margit Reinmets

Toivo Vaks
	25-9
	19-25
	20-25
	25-23
	
	17-25
	2 – 3
	
	4
	20

	Piret Reinfeld

Rainer Kongas
	25-18
	25-22
	25-22
	25-21
	25-17
	
	5 - 0
	
	I
	25


